CT41 Multilayer Chip Ceramic Capacitors.
Symble EIA Code Capacitance Change (
C COG 0 ± 30 PPM/°C
B X7R ± 15%
X5R X5R ±15%
F Y5V +22, –82%
Z Z5U + 22%; - 56%
Multila

Remove from test chamber and stabilize at room
temperature for 24 hours before measuring.
HOW TO ORDER
CC41       1206        B         474          K        500        T
Tape        Size code     Dielectric   Capacitance    Tolerance     Voltage   Packing style
106= 10X106(pF)
This is expressed in
picofarads. The first
two digits are the
significant figures.
The third is the
number of zeros to
follow.
C=±0.25PF
D=±0.5PF
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=+80, –20%
Surface
Mount
Multiplayer
Ceramic
capacitors
C=COG
B=X7R
F=Y5V
Z=Z5U
X5R=X5R
T=tape
And reel
B=bulk
Sinocapacitors Industrial  co., Ltd      http://www.sinocapacitors.com/
Rated Voltage
6.3V=006
10V=010
16V=016
25V=025
50V=050
100V=101
250V=251
630V=631
3000V=302